1
PDK, PDK-M SERIES
CATALOGUE2019
1
Hava portu
Uzatma sonu

right turn (R)
(clock wise)
  Example of order :
PDK : DOUBLE ACTING CYLINDER WITH
          MAGNETIC AND LINEAR-SWIVEL
PDK GENERAL INFORMATION
ØCylinder-Linear stroke+Swivel strokeProduct Code
PDK 32-25+19
PDK SERIES
COMPACT AND LIGHTWEIGHT BODY.
ROTATION AND CLAMPING IN ONE CYLINDER.
ROTATION DIRECTION MANUAL RIGHT OR LEFT
CAN BE CHANGED AS REQUESTED.
THE SENSOR CAN FREELY MOUNTED THE FOUR SIDES.
EASY TO MONTAGE.
WIDE APPLICATION AREAS.
MAGNETIC
SENSOR
RUNNING
FAT-FREE
ELOXAL
PLATED TUBE
ELOXAL
PLATED COVER
Force :
LINEAR-SWIVEL CLAMP CYLINDERS
Ø20 - Ø50
DOUBLE ACTING CYLINDER WITH
MAGNETIC AND LINEAR-SWIVEL
Viton (FKM)        :  (-30 C) - (+150 C)
Retraction
end
Extension end
left turn (L)
(counter clock wise)
Rotary direction :
VARIANTS FROM STANDARD SYSTEM :
R1 : Stainless Steel Piston Rod (SS 304, SS 316)
M4 : Extended Piston Rod
K1 : Seals for Maks. 150 C (viton)
K4 : Piston Rod Seal (viton)
PISTON ROD
SS 420
420
Max. Work Pressure :
Operating Temperature Range :
Working Fluid :
10 Bar
Polyurethane (PU)  :  -20 C.......+80 C
Filtered and lubricated or filtered and
not lubricated air.
Cylinder
Ø mm
Rod
Ø mm
6 bar 2 bar 4 bar 6 bar
Clamping without arm Clamping with arm
Thrust Force
( N )
Traction Force
( N )
Effective clamping
force at   ( N )
20 10 170 127 35 73 109
25 12 265 227 63 127 188
32 16 482 362 111 216 313
40 16 754 633 176 355 536
50 20 1178 990 271 508 716
Air port
Extension end
right turn (R)
(clock wise)
  Example of order :
PDK : DOUBLE ACTING CYLINDER WITH
          MAGNETIC AND LINEAR-SWIVEL
PDK GENERAL INFORMATION
ØCylinder-Linear stroke+Swivel strokeProduct Code
PDK 32-25+19
PDK SERIES
COMPACT AND LIGHTWEIGHT BODY.
ROTATION AND CLAMPING IN ONE CYLINDER.
ROTATION DIRECTION MANUAL RIGHT OR LEFT
CAN BE CHANGED AS REQUESTED.
THE SENSOR CAN FREELY MOUNTED THE FOUR SIDES.
EASY TO MONTAGE.
WIDE APPLICATION AREAS.
MAGNETIC
SENSOR
RUNNING
FAT-FREE
ELOXAL
PLATED TUBE
ELOXAL
PLATED COVER
Force :
LINEAR-SWIVEL CLAMP CYLINDERS
Ø20 - Ø50
DOUBLE ACTING CYLINDER WITH
MAGNETIC AND LINEAR-SWIVEL
Viton (FKM)        :  (-30 C) - (+150 C)
Retraction
end
Extension end
left turn (L)
(counter clock wise)
Rotary direction :
VARIANTS FROM STANDARD SYSTEM :
R1 : Stainless Steel Piston Rod (SS 304, SS 316)
M4 : Extended Piston Rod
K1 : Seals for Maks. 150 C (viton)
K4 : Piston Rod Seal (viton)
PISTON ROD
SS 420
420
Max. Work Pressure :
Operating Temperature Range :
Working Fluid :
10 Bar
Polyurethane (PU)  :  -20 C.......+80 C
Filtered and lubricated or filtered and
not lubricated air.
Cylinder
Ø mm
Rod
Ø mm
6 bar 2 bar 4 bar 6 bar
Clamping without arm Clamping with arm
Thrust Force
( N )
Traction Force
( N )
Effective clamping
force at   ( N )
20 10 170 127 35 73 109
25 12 265 227 63 127 188
32 16 482 362 111 216 313
40 16 754 633 176 355 536
50 20 1178 990 271 508 716
Cylinder
Ø mm